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Statement showing the Attacked Offices of the Government of India created
since 1919.

APPENDIX II.

Offieo.

Director of Public Information 
Indian Stores Department. 
Tariff Bot-crd
Central Board of Revenue 
Public Sorvioe Commission 
Director of Civil Aviation . 
Statistical Beseai'cli Board 
Controller of Broadcasting 
Agricultural Marketing Adviser

Year in 
which 

constituted,
1920
1922
1923
1925
1926 
1027 
1933 
1035 
1935-


