## APPENDIX II.

Statement showing the Attached Offices of the Go since 1919.	overnment of India created
---	----------------------------

Offico.									Year in which stituted,
Director of Public Information		•							1920
Indian Stores Department.					•				1922
Tariff Board	•	-	•	•					1923
Central Board of Revenue									1925
Public Service Commission									1926
Director of Civil Aviation .	•		•						1927
Statistical Research Board						,			1933
Controller of Broadcasting									1935
Agricultural Marketing Adviser	•	•	•			•	,	•	1935-